
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Seq= 1; Name= Bank of America;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201201030000
01930

01/03/2012
12:51:19

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY
MITCHELL A

Instr
#:20090203000
034240

201201030000
02750

01/03/2012
02:12:37

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040428000
219720

201201030000
02820

01/03/2012
02:16:08

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
MICHAEL
GREER

Instr
#:20021011000
498170

201201100000
11760

01/10/2012
09:23:39

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090513000
179870

201201230000
26450

01/23/2012
11:53:14

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090318000
101030

201201230000
26440

01/23/2012
11:53:13

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090515000
184340

201201230000
26430

01/23/2012
11:53:12

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061107000
545260

201201230000
27330

01/23/2012
03:06:46

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070801000
358660

201201250000
29260

01/25/2012
11:06:24

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070706000
319690

201202020000
40570

02/02/2012
02:17:02

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070517000
231230

201202060000
43680

02/06/2012
11:16:07

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071205000
549850

201201300000
33300

01/30/2012
10:14:44

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071101000
506650

201201300000
33310

01/30/2012
10:14:45

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070525000
243920



201201300000
33320

01/30/2012
10:14:46

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080208000
053200

201201300000
33330

01/30/2012
10:14:47

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100804000
248460

201201300000
33340

01/30/2012
10:14:48

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060330000
149260

201202060000
44870

02/06/2012
02:38:53

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060711000
330110

201202060000
45330

02/06/2012
03:54:35

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

M&T BANK Instr
#:20070328000
140570

201202080000
47350

02/08/2012
11:31:16

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040716000
394120

201202010000
37910

02/01/2012
11:39:10

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060330000
149270

201202010000
38000

02/01/2012
11:47:24

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090302000
072960

201202010000
38220

02/01/2012
01:19:25

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060614000
283310

201202010000
38260

02/01/2012
01:26:00

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070323000
133360

201202010000
38280

02/01/2012
01:30:18

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030130000
059350

201202010000
38290

02/01/2012
01:32:55

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050427000
202360

201202020000
39070

02/02/2012
09:42:33

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071204000
548190



201202020000
39080

02/02/2012
09:45:19

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090618000
235180

201202080000
47450

02/08/2012
12:14:33

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20031013000
685690

201202080000
47480

02/08/2012
12:17:24

Bank of
America

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20061121000
567960

201202090000
49180

02/09/2012
02:02:57

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061003000
488260


